

JWG INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.

10, ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2A, #03-08 AMK AUTOPOINT, SINGAPORE 568047

H/P: 8299 6103 | FAX: 6909 9592

E-Mail: jwg.claims@yahoo.com

To: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Att: Motor Claims Dept

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB4377G [YOUR INSURED] & SMC53C [OUR CLIENT]
ON 18/04/2021.

ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS FOR SMC53C

QTY	PARTS	AMOUNT
1PC	BONNET <i>rep</i>	\$ 3,380.00
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR NF	\$ 310.00
1PC	BONNET SEAL NF	\$ 150.00
2PCS	BONNET HINGE LH / RH @ \$229.00 EACH HH	\$ 458.00
1PC	HEAD LAMP LH <i>broken</i> 2127.50	\$ 4,810.00
1PC	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET LH HH	\$ 298.00
1PC	HEAD LAMP ECU LH HH	\$ 2,680.00
1PC	HEAD LAMP WIRE HARNESS HH	\$ 1,992.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER <i>distorted / cut</i> 1535.50	\$ 2,401.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOGO Hec	\$ 101.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE HH	\$ 782.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE BASE HH	\$ 801.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE LOGO HH	\$ 121.00
6PCS	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR @ \$398.00 EACH 1 pc H/S 5 pc HH	\$ 2,388.00
6PCS	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER @ \$20.40 EACH 1 pc Dam 5 pc HH	\$ 122.40
6PCS	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR O-RING @ \$10.00 EACH 1 pc Hec 5 pc HH	\$ 60.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR WIRE HARESS HH	\$ 1,890.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH LH <i>cut / scratched</i>	\$ 382.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH LH <i>cut / scratched</i>	\$ 485.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH TOP MOULDING LH <i>distorted</i>	\$ 501.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID <i>not money crack</i>	\$ 1,490.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SIDE LID LH <i>broken</i>	\$ 482.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER HH	\$ 410.00
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @ \$195.00 EACH H/S <i>broken</i>	\$ 390.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE HF 0.5 HH	\$ 423.00
1PC	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BAR HH	\$ 1,992.00
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>crack</i> 785.00	\$ 2,680.00
1PC	FRONT FENDER LH <i>Distorted</i> 712.74	\$ 1,590.00
1PC	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL LH HH	\$ 1,882.00
1PC	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH <i>damaged</i> 169.97	\$ 251.00

1PC	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM LH <i>Hec</i>	91.30	\$ 189.00	✓
1PC	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 2,450.00	X
1PC	FRONT WHEEL BEARING LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 410.00	X
1PC	FRONT WHEEL BEARING HUB LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 481.00	X
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 1,095.00	X
1PC	FRONT LOWER ARM LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 690.00	X
1PC	FRONT THRUST ARM LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 610.00	X
1PC	FRONT ABSORBER LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 811.00	X
2PCS	FRONT UPPER ARM LH @ \$592.00 EACH <i>HH</i>		\$ 1,184.00	X
1PC	FRONT STABILIZER LINK LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 259.00	X
1PC	FRONT STABILIZER BAR <i>HH</i>		\$ 510.00	X
1PC	FRONT TIE ROD LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 310.00	X
1PC	FRONT TIE ROD END LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 441.00	X
1PC	STEERING RACK & PINION ASSY <i>HH</i>		\$ 3,890.00	X
1PC	DRIVE SHAFT LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 2,995.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR LH <i>key</i>		\$ 2,560.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR CHROME MOULDING LH <i>* SW</i>		\$ 310.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR BLACK PLASTIC LH <i>SW</i>		\$ 194.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR LOCK LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 432.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP INNER LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 493.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP OUTER LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 480.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 1,692.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR WINDOW MOTOR LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 1,149.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR WINDOW REGULATOR LH <i>HH</i>		\$ 690.00	X
1PC	SIDE SKIRT RH <i>HH</i>		\$ 2,118.00	X
1PC	ROCKER PANEL RH <i>HH</i>		\$ 2,192.00	X
1PC	WIPER WASHER TANK <i>HH</i>		\$ 401.00	X
1PC	DRIVER SEAT BELT <i>actuated</i>		\$ 1,960.00	✓
1PC	PASSENGER SEAT BELT <i>actuated</i>		\$ 1,360.00	✓
2PC	REAR SEAT BELT @ \$1,008.00 EACH <i>actuated</i>		\$ 2,016.00	✓
1PC	SRS CONTROL MODULE <i>actuated</i>	693.75	\$ 1,720.00	✓
1PC	HEAD LAMP NOZZLE LH <i>mounty crave</i>	177.60	\$ 724.00	✓

PARTS SUM: \$ 71,794.40

PARTS LESS 10%: \$ 7,179.44

PARTS TOTAL: \$ 64,614.96

15387.51
102 13848.75

LABOUR & SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

*	TO SUPPLY 1PC SPORT RIM (ORIGINAL RAYS) <i>HH</i>	\$ 2,400.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY 1PC TYRE <i>SW</i>	\$ 800.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS <i>HH</i>	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY HEAD LAMP CLIPS <i>HH</i>	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>Hec</i>	\$ 50.00	20/-
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CLIPS <i>HH</i>	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS <i>Hec</i>	\$ 50.00	15/-

*	TO SUPPLY SIDE SKIRT CLIPS HH		\$ 50.00 X
*	TO SUPPLY ROCKER PANEL SEALANT HH	35.00	\$ 80.00 X
*	TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS		\$ 3,000.00 1000/-
*	TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS		\$ 3,000.00 900/-
*	TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS		\$ 300.00 40/-
*	TO RNR INTER-COOLER TO FACILITATE REPAIRS		\$ 200.00 HH
*	TO RNR OIL-COOLER TO FACILITATE REPAIRS		\$ 200.00 HH
*	TO RNR A/C CONDENSOR TO FACILITATE REPAIRS		\$ 200.00 120/-
*	TO RNR RADIATOR ASSY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS		\$ 200.00 50/-
*	TO RNR FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE TO FACILITATE REPAIRS		\$ 500.00 HH
*	TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT		\$ 120.00 HH
*	TO RNR FRONT DOOR MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS		\$ 250.00 HH
*	TO RNR FRONT BUMPER SENSOR TO FACILITATE REPAIRS		\$ 150.00 60/-
*	TO RNR AFFECTED SEATBELTS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS		\$ 400.00 250/-
*	TO RNR FRONT CONSOLE TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	2630.00	\$ 500.00 HH
*	TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS		\$ 200.00 30/-
*	TO COMPUTERIZE DIAGNOSE FAULT CODES & CONTROL UNITS. RESET ALL MEMORIES TO FACTORY DEFAULT SETTINGS		\$ 800.00 180/-

LABOUR & S/N TOTAL: \$ 13,600.00

GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS (NON-INCLUSIVE OF 7% GST): \$ 78,214.96

20/04/2021 @ 1730hrs

Nut Antenna

4/5mm 7 days.

Ryan

LKK Auto

16513.75

4/5 13,200/-

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: